
Date Start Time Duration Subject Title

Business P1

Further Maths P1

2 hrs 15 mins Chemistry

Economics P1

RS Christanity

2 hrs 15 mins Geography P1

Wednesday 15th January 9:00 AM 2hr 30 mins English Language

2 hrs 30 mins History P1

2 hrs Maths P1

Friday 17th January 9:00 AM 2 hrs 15 mins English Literature Poetry/Keats

9:00 AM 2 hrs Business P2 

9:00 AM 2 hrs 15 mins Biology 

9:00 AM 1 hr Further Maths P2

Economics P2 

RS Philosophy 

2 hrs 15 mins Geography P2

2 hrs Business P3

2 hrs 15 mins Physics 

2 hr 30 mins History P2 

1 hr Maths P2 

Friday 24th January 9:00AM 2 hrs Psychology P2

Thursday 23rd January 9:00 AM

9:00 AM
2 hr

Tuesday 21st January

Wednesday 22nd January 9:00 AM

Y13 Mock Timetable - January 2025

9:00 AM
2 hrs

Monday 13th January

Monday 20th January

2 hrs

9:00 AM

Tuesday 14th January 9:00 AM

Thursday 16th January



2 hrs 15 mins Geography P3

2 hrs Economics P3 

RS Ethics

Psychology P1
Tuesday 28th January 9:00AM 2 hrs

9:00 AMMonday 27th January


